

AMENDMENTS TO LB1008  
(Amendments to AM3008)

Introduced by Friesen, 34.

- 1           1. Strike sections 19, 24, 25, 34, 37, 46, 59, and 67.
- 2           2. On page 7, in lines 10 and 11 strike "12,362,347" and insert  
3 "8,632,198"; and strike lines 12 through 16.
- 4           3. On page 19, line 17, strike "145,782,020" and insert  
5 "145,693,093"; in line 21 strike "488,989,103" and insert "488,900,176";  
6 and in line 22 strike "166,258,216" and insert "166,204,143".
- 7           4. On page 20, strike lines 10 through 14.
- 8           5. On page 25, line 5, strike "23,778,754" and insert "19,638,505";  
9 and in line 10 strike "124,763,228" and insert "120,622,979"; and in line  
10 18 strike "\$23,778,754" and insert "\$19,638,505".
- 11          6. On page 32, line 22, strike "172,174,830" and insert  
12 "171,924,830"; and in line 26 strike "207,120,423" and insert  
13 "206,870,423".
- 14          7. On page 33, line 5, strike "\$172,174,830" and insert  
15 "\$171,924,830".
- 16          8. On page 40, in lines 28 and 29 strike "616,435,633" and insert  
17 "615,935,633".
- 18          9. On page 42, strike lines 3 through 7.
- 19          10. On page 48, line 18, strike "969,005" and insert "739,005"; in  
20 line 19 strike "27,454,611" and insert "17,454,611"; and in line 23  
21 strike "52,219,944" and insert "41,989,944".
- 22          11. On page 49, line 1, strike "\$700,000" and insert "\$470,000" and  
23 strike "\$26,563,965" and insert "\$16,563,965"; and in line 7 strike  
24 "\$700,000" and insert "\$470,000".
- 25          12. On page 52, in lines 25 and 26 strike "103,558,339" and insert  
26 "102,558,339".

- 1 13. On page 53, strike the new matter in lines 1 through 22.
- 2 14. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.